AP - <del>REIN</del>	PLICATION	RELORID	RUCTIONS A DEPARTMEN Sandra B. Mor Secretary of S VISION OF CORPOR	NT OF STATE <b>tham</b> State		NG THIS FORM F 1997 JAN 2	ILED		
DOCUMENT # M79179 1. Corporation Name					SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA				
AC	E GOLF CONSTRUCTIO	ļ							
Principal Place of Business Maiting Address					4				
505 DELTONA BLVD.505 DESUITE 102SUITEDELTONA, FL 32725DELTON				Ъ. 725					
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below. 2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable					4. Date Incorp	orated or Qualified			
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Ap			elc		To Do Business in Florida 4/28/1988				
City & Stat	e	City & State	City & State			5. FEI Number Applied For 59~2888549 Not Applicable			
Zıp	Country	Ζιρ	Countr	у	6. CERTIFICATE			ional Fee required ficate of Status	
7. Names	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and	I/or Director (Flo	rida nonprofit corpora	itions must list at lea	ast 3 directors)				
Tille(s) 1	Name of Officers and/or Directors 2	Of Of	eet Address of Each licer and/or Director se Post Office Box M	•	City / S	tate / Zip			
DP	CLIFTON, LLOYD M.	511 MCGR	EGOR ROA	D	DELAND,	FL	32720		
DS	CLIFTON, GEORGE M. 4185			5 STATE ROAD 11		DELAND,	FL	32724	
DVS	EZELL, KENNETH C.	1304 ERROL PARKWAY			арорка,	FL	32712		
D	CLIFTON, BONNIE	511 MCGR	EGOR ROA	D	DELAND, FL 32720				
D	CLIFTON, TERRI 4185 ST			TE ROAD	11	DELAND,	FL	32724	
D	EZELL, MARILEE H.	EZELL, MARILEE H. 1304 ERROL			AY	арорка,	FL	32712	
B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Register Name							Agent		
	KENNETH C. EZELL 505 DELTONA BLVD.		Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				341-3 31-3		
	SUITE 102 DELTONA, FL 32725			Suite, Apt. #, Etc.			<del>01017</del> ***	<del>~_001</del>  8 ⊯365,00	
				City			State Zip Code		
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.         Signature of Registered Agent         Registered Agent         Date         1/22/97									
11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No (See other side for information on intangible tax.)									
12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.									
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PARTED NAME OF BIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Date Daytime Phone # KENNETH C. EZBLL, DVS									

ACE GOLF CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC. 505 DELTONA BLVD., SUITE 102 DELTONA, FL 32725 407-860-1223 407-860-4322 FAX

January 22, 1997

ار می

Department of State 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Attention: Stacy

RE: #M79179

Dear Stacy,

Enclosed please find the completed re-instatement form and a check for the \$365.00 for 1996 and 1997.

When your office updated the address for ACE Golf Construction Management the complete address was not typed in (see attached). Therefore, we never received the filing form for 1996. There was <u>no</u> correspondence from the Department of State to us notifying us that the report was not filed and we were placed in "administrative dissolution".

Per our conversation, please reinstate ACE Golf Construction Management, Inc. with as noted without any reinstatement fee. The correct address is on the enclosed form. Please contact me at the office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

ACE Golf Construction Management, Inc.

Presiden